
Coaches Order
Session:  Diamond Finals (Female) Sunday Jun 30, 2024 from 2:30pm to 6:30pm  

Level: DIAMOND

DateTime: 2024/6/29 10:02 pm  

Vault Uneven Bars Beam Floor

USAIGC/ IAIGC World Championship 2024

Vault 1

1 4076 Amy Sheedy GMGC Hunt A

2 4045 Beatrix Robinson Russell Widnes A

3 4096 Kristen Kuerner GMGC Smith A

4 4026 Dylan Zimmerman RisingStar A

5 4056 Phoebe Hunt (ES) Booker A

6 4105 Makaela Andrews (ES) GMGC Gard A

7 4101 Alessia Adimando GMGC Gard A

8 4102 Arielle Lotongkhum GMGC Gard A

9 4059 Hollie Chapman N-Brighton E

10 4091 Aleise Cordts Julies E

Uneven Bars 1

1 4100 Mackenzie Lake Gym-Nest B

2 4095 Fiona Stineback GMGC Smith B

3 4003 Caroline Evans Aeon B

4 4108 Thea OConnor GMGC Gard B

5 4092 Alicia Rios Julies E

6 4068 Cleo Bogart Gotham B

7 4072 Annabella Christ Gotham E

8 4066 Razzie Morris Gotham B

9 4069 Lucia Zafaranloo Gotham B

10 4037 Sofia Quintana GymStarz B

Beam 1

1 4028 Margaret Maye Chenango C

2 4097 Lauren Dowd GMGC Smith C

3 4094 Chloe Graziano GMGC Smith C

4 4004 Maya Kenduck Aeon C

5 4112 Florence Pearson (ES) Booker C

6 7009 Sydney Romney Gotham C

7 4049 Jessica Lewis Widnes C

8 4021 Ella Arkenau Sliver Gym C

9 4059 Hollie Chapman N-Brighton E

10 4091 Aleise Cordts Julies E

Floor 1

1 4005 Celina Sifuentes Aeon D

2 4002 Ariana Roytbak Aeon D

3 4035 Kaylin Griffith (ES) Delco D

4 4099 Ava Alese Gym-Nest D

5 5047 Olivia Lygum Sliver Gym D

6 4079 Grace Rozell GMGC Hunt D

7 4046 Evie Burton Widnes D

8 4086 Garnsey Mia Gym City D

9 4059 Hollie Chapman N-Brighton E

10 4091 Aleise Cordts Julies E

Vault 2

1 4005 Celina Sifuentes Aeon D

2 4002 Ariana Roytbak Aeon D

3 4027 Aronjia Parker Chenango D

4 4029 Thea Yarkoni Chenango D

5 4079 Grace Rozell GMGC Hunt D

6 4057 Anaiya Amos-Smith (ES) N-Brighton D

7 4070 Olivia Dorsonne Gotham D

8 4064 Shawn Mahoney Gotham D

9 4072 Annabella Christ Gotham E

10 4071 Mercedez McCray Gotham E

Uneven Bars 2

1 4096 Kristen Kuerner GMGC Smith A

2 4007 Rhyan Rocchio GMGCCenter A

3 4101 Alessia Adimando GMGC Gard A

4 4102 Arielle Lotongkhum GMGC Gard A

5 4026 Dylan Zimmerman RisingStar A

6 4045 Beatrix Robinson Russell Widnes A

7 4076 Amy Sheedy GMGC Hunt A

8 4014 Aanika Chokshi Freehold A

9 4055 Erin Lipscomb (ES) Booker E

10 4001 Talia Williams Booker E

Beam 2

1 4051 Miley McLean Smith (ES) Widnes B

2 4047 Faye Carr Widnes B

3 4067 Lila Sinovoi Gotham E

4 4069 Lucia Zafaranloo Gotham B

5 4066 Razzie Morris Gotham B

6 4003 Caroline Evans Aeon B

7 4042 Brooke Esposito (ES) Elite B

8 4100 Mackenzie Lake Gym-Nest B

9 4098 Lydia Busto GMGC Smith B

10 4001 Talia Williams Booker E

Floor 2

1 4049 Jessica Lewis Widnes C

2 4094 Chloe Graziano GMGC Smith C

3 4082 Madeline Kelleher GMGC Hunt C

4 4028 Margaret Maye Chenango C

5 4030 Addison Whitesell Rainbow C

6 4004 Maya Kenduck Aeon C

7 4107 Olivia Voll GMGC Gard C

8 7002 AnneGabrielle Alexis Axiom C

9 7009 Sydney Romney Gotham C

10 4067 Lila Sinovoi Gotham E

11 4071 Mercedez McCray Gotham E

https://www.sportzsoftlivemeet.com/
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Vault 3

1 4001 Talia Williams Booker E

2 7002 AnneGabrielle Alexis Axiom C

3 4087 Lily Burns Gym City C

4 4082 Madeline Kelleher GMGC Hunt C

5 4097 Lauren Dowd GMGC Smith C

6 7009 Sydney Romney Gotham C

7 4021 Ella Arkenau Sliver Gym C

8 4032 Leyadjine Sejour GMGCCenter C

9 4015 Jane Puppio (ES) JK Gym C

10 4028 Margaret Maye Chenango C

11 4049 Jessica Lewis Widnes C

12 4118 Alexa Levitt Gym Time C

13 4004 Maya Kenduck Aeon C

14 4030 Addison Whitesell Rainbow C

15 4092 Alicia Rios Julies E

Uneven Bars 3

1 4099 Ava Alese Gym-Nest D

2 4029 Thea Yarkoni Chenango D

3 4064 Shawn Mahoney Gotham D

4 4046 Evie Burton Widnes D

5 4079 Grace Rozell GMGC Hunt D

6 4002 Ariana Roytbak Aeon D

7 4005 Celina Sifuentes Aeon D

8 4063 Ana Washington Axiom D

9 7002 AnneGabrielle Alexis Axiom C

10 4089 Sophie Laemmel Gym City E

11 4031 Sydney Winters Rainbow E

Beam 3

1 4026 Dylan Zimmerman RisingStar A

2 4045 Beatrix Robinson Russell Widnes A

3 4007 Rhyan Rocchio GMGCCenter A

4 4109 Victoria Diconimakis (ES) GMGC Gard A

5 4103 Avery Daisley (ES) GMGC Gard A

6 4096 Kristen Kuerner GMGC Smith A

7 4054 Sophie Murphy (ES) GymNation A

8 4076 Amy Sheedy GMGC Hunt A

9 4089 Sophie Laemmel Gym City E

10 4085 Ciara Burch Gym City E

Floor 3

1 4072 Annabella Christ Gotham E

2 4069 Lucia Zafaranloo Gotham B

3 4068 Cleo Bogart Gotham B

4 4095 Fiona Stineback GMGC Smith B

5 4040 Braelynn Bell GymStarz B

6 4081 Madeline Harris GMGC Hunt B

7 4108 Thea OConnor GMGC Gard B

8 4003 Caroline Evans Aeon B

9 4047 Faye Carr Widnes B

10 4092 Alicia Rios Julies E

Vault 4

1 4100 Mackenzie Lake Gym-Nest B

2 4048 Ivy Booth Widnes B

3 4068 Cleo Bogart Gotham B

4 4066 Razzie Morris Gotham B

5 4003 Caroline Evans Aeon B

6 4095 Fiona Stineback GMGC Smith B

7 4061 Stephanie Levac Supernova B

8 4077 Claire Jalbert GMGC Hunt B

9 4085 Ciara Burch Gym City E

10 4031 Sydney Winters Rainbow E

Uneven Bars 4

1 4107 Olivia Voll GMGC Gard C

2 4030 Addison Whitesell Rainbow C

3 4028 Margaret Maye Chenango C

4 4049 Jessica Lewis Widnes C

5 4082 Madeline Kelleher GMGC Hunt C

6 4052 Brooke Fredette Gym-Nest C

7 4067 Lila Sinovoi Gotham E

8 3113 Nevina Cianfrogna Gym-Nest C

9 7009 Sydney Romney Gotham C

10 7003 Mia Fancis New Image C

11 4060 Lauren Holden (ES) N-Brighton E

Beam 4

1 4088 Sofia Monahan Gym City D

2 4046 Evie Burton Widnes D

3 4029 Thea Yarkoni Chenango D

4 4099 Ava Alese Gym-Nest D

5 4070 Olivia Dorsonne Gotham D

6 4034 Jocelyn Kurchan (ES) Delco D

7 5047 Olivia Lygum Sliver Gym D

8 4079 Grace Rozell GMGC Hunt D

9 4033 Kiera McCarron Delco E

10 4092 Alicia Rios Julies E

Floor 4

1 4103 Avery Daisley (ES) GMGC Gard A

2 4043 Khalia Henry (ES) Elite A

3 4045 Beatrix Robinson Russell Widnes A

4 4085 Ciara Burch Gym City E

5 4089 Sophie Laemmel Gym City E

6 4026 Dylan Zimmerman RisingStar A

7 4102 Arielle Lotongkhum GMGC Gard A

8 4106 Mia Glickson (ES) GMGC Gard A

9 4096 Kristen Kuerner GMGC Smith A

10 4076 Amy Sheedy GMGC Hunt A

11 4101 Alessia Adimando GMGC Gard A
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